
Haltestelle Ehingen Brunner Weg

827.3

739

827.1 827.1

21 2 1

2
1

1

EhingenEhingen

Ehingen
Siedlung

Ehingen
Hauptstr.

Ehingen Dambacher Weg
Ehingen
Schule

Ehingen
Brunner Weg

739 • 827.1 • 827.3

739 • 827.1 • 827.3

739 • 827.1739 • 827.1
827.3827.3

827.1827.1
827.3827.3 82

7.1
 • 8

27
.3

82
7.1

 • 8
27

.3

827.1827.1
827.3827.3

827.1827.1

827.3827.3

827.1827.1
827.3827.3

827.1827.1
827.3827.3

739739
827.1827.1

73
9 •

 82
7.1

73
9 •

 82
7.1

82
7.1

82
7.1

82
7.1

82
7.1

827.3827.3827.3
827.3

827.3827.3
Frhf.Frhf.

Schmid-Schmid-
MöbelMöbel

RehartRehart
GmbHGmbHDoktor-Gutmann-Straße

Doktor-Gutmann-Straße
Wittelshofener Straße

Wittelshofener Straße

He
ss

elb
erg

str
aß

e
He

ss
elb

erg
str

aß
e

Am
 H

old
ers

toc
k

Am
 H

old
ers

toc
k

Kreuzhofstraße
Kreuzhofstraße

Da
mb

ac
he

r W
eg

Da
mb

ac
he

r W
eg

Garte
nst

raß
e

Garte
nst

raß
e

So
nn

en
str

aß
e

So
nn

en
str

aß
e

Am Mühlbach
Am Mühlbach

Bru
nn

er 
We

g
Bru

nn
er 

We
g

Hauptstraße
Hauptstraße

ZiegelgasseZiegelgasse

Am Ehrlein
Am Ehrlein

Brückenweg
Brückenweg

Kohlplatte
Kohlplatte

Pa
rks

tra
ße

Pa
rks

tra
ße

Am
 An

ge
r

Am
 An

ge
r

Vorstadt
Vorstadt

125 m 250 m 375 m 500 m
© OpenStreetMap-Mitwirkende

Gueltig ab: 10.12.2023

EFA103 - \\EFA103\mdv - EFAGISKernel (10.4.29.8) - 19.05.24 05:06.00

Bus


	Seite 1: Maßstab=1:7695 (1:5039) x=[1172711,1174209] y=[5709464,5711092] purpose=[Atlas.Spa.vgn_www.12.Stop3012492.Scale7] lang=[de]

